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STA. 87+35.60 TO STA. 91+30.60

STA. 95+70.10 TO STA. 99+65.10

MO 43 (TRAVELWAY)

2.0%2.0%

PROFILE GRADE

10' 10'

20'

TRAVELWAY

OPTIONAL PAVEMENT*

2:
1

3'

1.
5:

1

3' X 2' STEPS

SOIL AND ROCK WEDGE

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC BETWEEN
EXISTING GROUND

18" MINIMUM THICKNESS

ROCK FILL

2:1

3'

1.5:1

3' X 2' STEPS

18" MINIMUM THICKNESS

ROCK FILL

SOIL AND ROCK WEDGE

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC BETWEEN
EXISTING GROUND

2:
1

1.
5:

1

6' X 4' STEPS

SOIL AND ROCK WEDGE

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC BETWEEN

EXISTING GROUND

42" MINIMUM THICKNESS

3.5'

2:1

1.5:1

6' X 4' STEPS

SOIL AND ROCK WEDGE

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC BETWEEN

EXISTING GROUND

3.5'

42" MINIMUM THICKNESS

FHWA TYPE VI ROCK BLANKET FHWA TYPE VI ROCK BLANKET

MO 43 (LEFT SLOPE)

STA. 87+35.60 TO STA. 90+63.22

STA. 96+00.10 TO STA. 99+65.10

MO 43 (RIGHT SLOPE)

STA. 87+35.60 TO STA. 91+00.60

STA. 95+90.10 TO STA. 99+65.10

MO 43 (LEFT SLOPE)

STA. 90+63.22 TO STA. 91+30.60

STA. 95+70.10 TO STA. 96+00.10

MO 43 (LEFT SLOPE)

STA. 91+00.60 TO STA. 91+30.60

STA. 95+70.10 TO STA. 95+90.10

TYPICAL SECTIONS

14'-0"14'-0"

STA. 91+30.60 TO STA. 95+70.10

BR. A9103

2% Slope

Crown of Slab

Symm. about ¡ Structure

2' SHLDR. 2' SHLDR.

ROADWAY

BRIDGE A9103

J7S3379

NOT TO SCALE


